Frangible Collar Tooling
LOK-FAST
G R O U P
ZEPHYR
T O O L
R
Hi-Lok® Type Fastener Installation Tools
Quick Release System (QRS� ) ................................................................................................ 04

QRK - 8 3/8 QSA375 - (E) - 8 HS - 37 - (E) QRH - (E) QRS - (E)
7/16 QSA437 - (E) - 8 HS - 43 - (E)
How To Order:
1. Determine the hex recess size of the fastener pin to be installed (column 1)
2. Determine the hex size of the driving collar to be installed onto the pin (column 2).
3. Select the socket length required.  Use a dash number equal or greater than the extension required.
Example: QSA281-05-5
- socket hex size is  9/32"
- socket length 1/2"
- hex tip size is 1/16"
Part number includes the following
1. 1/2" retaining shaft
2. 1/2" holder
3. Retaining clip
4. 1/2" long extended socket with 9/32" hex recess
5. 5/64" QRS�  hex tip
(E) Socket Length
04 0.25"
05 0.50"
10 1.00"
15 1.50"
20 2.00"
25 2.50"
30 3.00"
Quick Release System�
1/8" 7/16 QSA437 - (E) - 10 HS - 43 - (E)
QRK - 10 9/16 QSA562 - (E) - 10 HS - 56 - (E) QRH - (E) QRS - (E)
1/2 QSA500 - (E) - 10 HS - 50 - (E)
07 0.75"
ZEPHYR TOOL GROUP
201 Hindry Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90301
Tel. 310-410-4907  ·· Email: sales@zephyrtoolgroup.com ·· zephyrtoolgroup.comzephyrtoolgroup.com
ZEPHYRZEPHYR
AEROSPACE HAND & PNEUMATIC TOOLS
R
KWIK-LOK
TEMPORARY FASTENERS
TMTM
LOK-FAST
AEROSPACE FASTENER TOOLS
TMTM
Z
ZEPHYR
T O O L
G R O U P
R
TOOLS ENGINEERED TO PERFORM
Page 5
11/15/18
LOK-FAST
0
e +
To Order:
1. Determine the RPM required.
2. Determine the needed offset.
2. Determine the QRS�  Socket Hex Size needed.
3. Determine the length of the Required Socket.
Example: IQLA35S22-10-5B
- IQLA : Master Part Number.
- 350 RPM motor.
- 5 gear L-Head.
- Short Tube Length.
- 7/32 socket.
-1.0" extended socket, with QRS System
- Back drive.